
 
 

Region IV 

President: 
Miranda Glass 
Livingston High School 
400 FM 350 
Livingston, TX 77351 
(936) 967-8600 / (936) 967-8605 
miranda.glass@texasfccla.org 
 
VP of Programs: 
Alyssa Nail 
Madisonville High School 
PO Box 879 
madisonville, TX 77864 
(936) 348-2721 / 93-348-5753 
alyssa.nail@texasfccla.org 
 
VP of Achievement: 
Allison Spitzenberger 
Cuero High School 
920 E Broadway 
Cuero, TX 77954 
(361) 275-1900 / (239) 361-5753 
allison.spitzenberger@texasfccla.org 
 
VP of Competitive Events: 
Chelsea Harter 
Buffalo HIgh School 
1724 Buffalo Avenue 
Buffalo, TX 75831 
(903) 322-4243 / (903) 322-3091 
chelsea.harter@texasfccla.org  
 
VP of Competitive Events: 
Gabbi  Garcia 
Madisonville High School 
811A South May 
Madisonville, TX 76834 
(936) 348-2721 / (936) 347-5753 
gabbi.garcia@texasfccla.org  
 
 
 
 
 

VP of Correspondence 
Madelyn Elliott 
Lumberton High School 
103 South LHS Drive 
Lumberton, TX 77657 
(409) 923-7890 / (409) 755-7848 
madelyn.elliott@texasfccla.org  
 
VP of Finance 
Colin Snider 
Bremond High School  
601 West collins Street 
Bremond, TX 76629 
(254) 746-7145 / (254) 746-7726 
colin.snider@texasfccla.org 
 
VP of Membership 
Rayven Cooper 
Nimitz High School 
2005 Wm Wm Thorne 
Houston, TX 77073 
(281) 233-4370 / (281) 233-4331 
rayven.cooper@texasfccla.org 
 
VP of Parliamentary Law 
Cambrie Root 
Silsbee High School  
1575 Hwy 96 N 
Silsbee, TX 77656 
(409) 980-7800 / (409) 980-7881 
cambrie.root@texasfccla.org 
 
VP of Peer Involvement  
Sydney Carroll 
Huntsville High SChool  
515 FM 2821 East 
Huntsville, TX 77340 
(936) 435-6625 / (936) 435-6624 
carrie.medrano@texasfccla.org 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Region IV 

 
VP of Projects 
Chelsie Chavez 
Brenham High School  
525 AH Ehrig Dr 
Brenham, TX 77833 
(979) 277-3800 / (979) 277-3801 
chelsie.chavez@texasfccla.org  
 
VP of Public Relations  
Layna Clayton 
Lovelady High School 
Texas State Hwy 19S 
lovelady, TX 79605 
(936) 636-7616 (936)636-2212 
layna.clayton@texasfccla.org  
 
VP of Records 
Victoria Elliott 
Thorndale High School 
300 N Main 
Thorndale, TX 76577 
(512) 898-2321 / (512) 898-5558 
victoria.elliott@texasfccla.org 
 
VP of Service Learning 
Karla Silva 
Livingston High School  
400 FM 350 
Livingston, TX 77351 
(936) 328-8600 / (936) 967-8603 
karla.silva@texasfccla.org 
 
State VP of Correspondence 
Caitlyn Guy 
Madisonville High School 
811A South May 
madisonville, TX 77864 
(936) 348-2721 / (936) 967-8603 
caitlyn.guy@texasfccla.org 
 
 
 
 

State VP of Peer Involvement 
Haley Holdridge 
Normangee High School 
Spur 3 
Normangee, TX 77871 
(936) 396-6111 / (936) 396-3112 
haley.holdridge@texasfccla.org 
 
State VP of Public Relations 
Areli Ibarra 
Madisonville High School 
811A South May 
Madisonville, TX 77864 
(936) 348-2721 / (936) 348-5753 
areli.ibarra@texasfccla.org 
 
 
 
 

mailto:caitlyn.guy@texasfccla.org
mailto:haley.holdridge@texasfccla.org

